
Date
MICHAEL 
SCHOLL

TOM 
BLASSICK

TATIANA 
MONCINI

DON 
SEYLLER

TIM 
PETERSON

JIM 
CASORIO

DON 
SANOCKI

FRED 
GRISCH

DENVER 
YARROLL

Targets Total 280 288 287 276 266 281 225 284 287
Bullseye 9 6 9 5 5 10 2 6 4
Targets Total 294 268 290 252 276 284 283 290 293
Bullseye 10 3 14 5 5 5 8 9 11
Targets Total 284 284 295 285 283 275 277 284 286
Bullseye 7 9 12 8 6 5 8 14 5
Targets Total 293 287 291 283 285 283 293 286 286
Bullseye 8 11 13 6 4 6 10 7 3
Targets Total 292 278 297 277 290 287 276 286 293
Bullseye 14 7 19 5 9 14 6 6 10
Targets Total 291 283 294 282 290 293 285 270 291
Bullseye 9 6 14 8 10 9 9 3 7
Targets Total 296 282 296 281 290 285 293 283 289
Bullseye 16 9 13 9 15 5 10 9 10
Targets Total 297 288 292 279 296 286 281 290 294
Bullseye 14 13 13 9 11 10 9 8 10
Targets Total 296 279 282 292 296 283 288 288 285
Bullseye 12 10 16 11 16 4 7 12 7
Targets Total 284 294 291 278 283 286 291 285 283
Bullseye 6 14 14 8 8 8 14 5 11
Targets Total 292 288 292 291 292 270 289 283 283
Bullseye 12 13 12 14 15 3 7 14 6
Targets Total 296 295 286 0 287 278 284 285 289
Bullseye 17 13 13 0 10 3 8 9 14
Targets Total 296 295 288 274 293 0 288 288 286
Bullseye 15 15 9 11 9 0 4 8 9
Targets Total 297 290 289 287 286 268 286 288 284
Bullseye 16 12 10 10 14 5 8 8 11
Targets Total 3792 3717 3774 3356 3723 3374 3646 3707 3740
Bullseye 149 132 168 100 122 82 100 109 108

Bullseye League - Scratch Scoresheet

7//8/2024

6/24/2024

4/8/2024

4/22/2024

5/13/2024

6/3/2024

6/10/2024

10/28/2024

Total

7/22/2024

8/12/2024

8/26/2024

9/9/2024

9/23/2024

10/14/2024


